DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name

257415
258502
186081
011574
245047
142425
175359
238093
252520
173234
258642

Able
Baize
Blevins
Brannon
Huffman
Kolson
Nabours
Osborne
Tabor
Tipton
Toller

Rebecca

Zakry

Jason Dean
Angela D
Brittany M
Robert

William Timothy
Christian

Wendy

Gary w

Christopher Shane

Releases - March 7, 2013

Type of Release

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum/Detainer
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Released From

KY Corr. Inst. for Women
Muhlenberg County Jail
Boyd County Jail

Western KY Corr. Complex
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Breckinridge County Jail
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Pike County Jail

Kentucky State Penitentiary
Hart County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



