DOC#	Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
257415	Able	Rebecca		Shock Probation Began - In State	KY Corr. Inst. for Women	Class D (1 - 5 years)
258502	Baize	Zakry		Shock Probation Began - In State	Muhlenberg County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
186081	Blevins	Jason	Dean	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Boyd County Jail	Class B (10 - 20 years)
011574	Brannon	Angela	D	Discharged - Minimum/Detainer	Western KY Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
245047	Huffman	Brittany	M	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
142425	Kolson	Robert		Shock Probation Began - In State	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
175359	Nabours	William	Timothy	Shock Probation Began - In State	Breckinridge County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
238093	Osborne	Christian		Shock Probation Began - In State	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
252520	Tabor	Wendy		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Pike County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
173234	Tipton	Gary	W	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Kentucky State Penitentiary	Class C (5 - 10 years)
258642	Toller	Christopher	Shane	Shock Probation Began - In State	Hart County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)